Tulsa, Oklahoma,

present: Curtis Greer, Chairman, J. B. Gray and Robert L. Kinkaild, Members, Andy Stokes,

TUESDAY, JANUARY 2, 1945

County Clerk.

following claims be approved and warrants be issued to cover, unless otherwise indicated.

Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative,motlion was by the Chaimman declared

carried.

362220
362587
362657
362676
363680
363690
363202
363885
363328
363329
363331
363332
363333
363338
363339
363340
363343
363344
363346
363348
363350
363356
363357
363358
363359
363362
363363
363367
363369
363370
363371
363372
363374
363378
363380
363381
363384
363387
363388
363389
363393
363394
363395
363396
363397
363398
363399
363400
363401
363402
363403

563404
363405

563406
363407
363408
363409
363410

‘Southwestern Bell Tel. Co
1

Dr. W. T. Napier
‘Southwestern Bell Tel. Co

C. S. Summers, M. D.

Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol ILab.
Ralph Bates. Truck Equip.
Tulsa County Medical Society

Armour & Co

Dr. P. N. Atkins

Banfield FProzen Food
Dick Bardon

‘Bayouth's Dept Store

Commercial Printing Co

Coop. Refrigeration Co

Frank G. Cooper

R. 8. Evans
‘Federal Printing Co

Field's Stationery

Guaranty Abstract Co

Herman's Service Station
Iuton Auto Service

A. Garland Marrs

Martin Towel Supply Co

‘Mason Electric Co

McWilllams Feed Co

“‘IVIO Lo Mi tChe 11 ,
Oklahoma Natural Gas

Yanama Carbon Co
Joe T. Parkinson
Harvey Pavey :
Public Service Co

Red Fork Drug Store

Frank Schrader

Southwestern Bell Tel. Co
n n

Tulsa Daily Legal News

Watt Plumbing Co
Weﬁtern Bang & Office"Supply

Fay Young Typetwriter Co

County Attorney
County Assessor
County Welfare™
Bullding Superintendent
Electlon Board
County Clinic

County Clerk

County Treasurer
County Court

County Sheriff .
County Commissioners
County Superintendent
County Farm

Court of Common tleas
County Treasurer
County Health

County Farm Agent

Service 26.75
" 8.10
Car Allowance 25.00
Service 19.23
" 85.00
" 100,00
Pal"ts ) 5.00
Service 300.00
Supplies 66 .69
Medical Service 7.50
Supplies 116.87
" 34 .85
Chakity Clothing 27 .47
Supplies 8.25
Repair 19.87
Supplies 3.00
" 84 .96
Printing 16.00
Supplies 27.15
Service 42 .00
Fuel 142.60.
Repairs 15.50
Postage 9.00
Service 1.50
Lamp 13.95
Supplies | 67.55
3chool Books 18.17
Puel 304 .65
Supplies 8.00
Postage 301.00
Coal 20.88
Service 249.90
Medicines 15.85
Wages 175.00
Service 9.2b6
" 10.20
Publications 7 .25
Supplies '11.80
Supplles 16.76
l 3.62
" : 1.00
Payroll 2,650.00
" 2,166 .66
" . 1,745.00
" 2,130.00
" 725.00
" 3,030.00
" 2,851.67
u 2,981.87
" 1,225.00
" 6,045.00
" 850.05
" 1,076.67
f 1,595.00
n 3,950,00
" 720,00
" 975.00
" 612.50

January 2, 1945

Curtls Greer, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted.

Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Coﬁmissioners of Tulsa County,

‘reconvened at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A. M., with the following menbers

Motion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Kinkaid, that the
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