## TUESDAY, JANUARY 2, 1945

Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners of Tulsa County, Tulsa, Oklahoma, reconvened at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A. M., with the following members present: Curtis Greer, Chairman, J. B. Gray and Robert L. Kinkaid, Members, Andy Stokes, County Clerk.

Curtis Greer, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted.

Motion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Kinkaid, that the following claims be approved and warrants be issued to cover, unless otherwise indicated. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

<b>7</b> 00000			
362220	Southwestern Bell Tel. Co	Service	26.75
362587	11	tt .	8.10
362657	Dr. W. T. Napier	Car Allowance	25.00
362676	Southwestern Bell Tel. Co		
		Service	19.23
363680	C. S. Summers, M. D.	11	85 <b>.0</b> 0
363690	Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol Lab.	17	100.00
363292	Ralph Bates Truck Equip.	Parts	5.00
363885	Tulsa County Medical Society	Service	The state of the s
363328	Armour & Co		300.00
	,	Supplies	66.69
363329	Dr. P. N. Atkins	Medical Service	7.50
363331	Banfield Frozen Food	Supplies	116.87
363332	Dick Bardon	īt -	34.85
363333	Bayouth's Dept Store	Charity Clothing	27.47
363338	Commercial Printing Co		i i
		Supplies	8.25
363339	Coop. Refrigeration Co	Repair	19.87
363340	Frank G. Cooper	Supplies	3.00
363343	R. S. Evans	īt -	84.96
363344	Federal Printing Co	Printing	16.00
363346	Field's Stationery		
363348		Supplies	27.15
	Guaranty Abstract Co	Service	42.00
363350	Herman's Service Station	Fuel	142.60
363356	Luton Auto Service	Repairs	15.50
363357	A. Garland Marrs	Postage	9.00
363358	Martin Towel Supply Co	Service	1.50
363359	Mason Electric Co		
		Lamp	13.95
363362	McWilliams Feed Co	Supplies	67.55
363363	M. L. Mitchell	School Books	18.17
363367	Oklahoma Natural Gas	Fu el	304.65
363369	Panama Carbon Co	Supplies	8.00
363370	Joe T. Parkinson	Postage	
363371			301.00
	Harvey Pavey	Coal	20.88
363372	Public Service Co	Service	249.90
363374	Red Fork Drug Store	Medicines 🥜	15.85
363378	Frank Schrader	Wages	175.00
363380	Southwestern Bell Tel. Co	Service	9.25
363381	11	11	
363384	Thiles Deflet Level News		10.20
	Tulsa Daily Legal News	Publications	7.25
363387	Watt Plumbing Co	Supplies	11.80
363388	Western Bank & Office Supply	Supplies	16.76
363389	THE THE THE TENTH OF THE TENTH	īt <sup>—</sup>	3.62
363393	Fay Young Typetwriter Co	<b>11</b> .	1.00
363394	County Attorney	Payroll	
363395	County Assessor	in the state of th	2,650.00
,		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2,166.66
363396	County Welfare		1,745.00
363397	Building Superintendent	11	2,130.00
363398	Election Board	tf	725.00
363399	County Clinic	11	3,030.00
363400	County Clerk	tt .	2,851.67
363401	County Treasurer	tt	
		 !!	2,981.67
363402	County Court		1,225.00
363403	County Sheriff	11	6,045.00
363404	County Commissioners	tt .	850.05
363405	County Superintendent	<b>tt</b>	1,076.67
363406	County Farm	n	
363407		tt .	1,595.00
	Court of Common Fleas	 !!	3,950.00
363408	County Treasurer		720.00
363409	County Health	11	975.00
363410	County Farm Agent	tt	612.50
	:	•	